
Titulares
Grupo 1 Nº elegidos DNI DIRECCION TEL.

1 Rodriguez Mariano Gaston 3-51-56 20-43970357-2 G.Lucotti 1297 2478-415103
2 Balmaceda Martin 51-3-63 20-39281596-2 R.Verdun 49 2478-506284
3 Rocchi Ponce Emilia 40-51-54 27-43800433-0 G.Gomez 351 2478-471140
4 Contrera Silvana Marina 51-54-56 27-35436873-6 P.Peron 157 2478-502588
5 Ricardo Victoria 45-51-54 27-38045659-7 Vte Lopez 858 2478-440804
6 Picasso Mansilla Laura Del Valle 1-33-48 27-30376563-3 E.Dalio 351 11-38158871
7 Navarrete Noelia Virginia 63-76-92 23-32052545-4 Ruta 8 km 146.500 2478-420937
8 Ricci Santiago Martin 33-40-45 20-40979330-5 A.Argentina 652 2478-479596
9 Echaniz Cintia Soledad 44-48-51 27-34454939-2 G.Gomez 945 2478-444409

10 Pascua Nadia 45-44-51 27-28806052-0 C.Urioste 1077 11-15524903
11 Morillo Juan 28-29-40 20-36118129-9 Italia 1638 2478-448818
12 Chiriani Agustina Rita 33-48-51 27-36118131-5 P.Gambaro 1364 2478-496047
13 Cremaschi Luciano 48-33-40 20-35051359-1 Alsina 631 11-35782366
14 Cornejo Diego Antonio 56-54-51 20-25731971-8 Rivadavia 998 2478-444988
15 Shanahan Cecilia 33-48-51 27-33880961-7 Los Patos 185 2478-475968
16 Ruiz Sebastian 33-29-18 20-35053725-3 D.Rocha 674 1156629833
17 Tegaldo Sebastian 3-13-11 23-35192613-9 Alem 1163 2478-442568
18 Lucero Brian 92-76-63 20-37121485-3 España 1444 2478-513498
19 Herrera Mauricio 1-97-40 20-35766786-1 Los Patos 193 2478-516468
20 Barroso Maximiliano Ariel 28-29-45 20-35053772-5 C.Fosatti 177 2478-540298
21 Lovara Leandro 92-48-85 20-39552333-4 G.Gomez 225 2478-514788
22 Chaffardino Tejerina Agustin Sebastian 44-45-48 23-34444264-9 Alem 844 2478-460632
23 Delpelo Facundo Gabriel 40-70-92 20-43597563-2 España 1495 2478-517969
24 Cornejo Ignacio Javier 56-54-51 20-32238299-6 Rivadavia 998 2478-444988
25 Dacuez Maria Rocio 51-45-54 27-37819451-8 Belgrano 910 2478-558623
26 Insermini Tomas 92-15-86 24-40098870-2 P.Gambaro 1311 2478-400570
27 Cassani Andres 1    3    15 20-38090561-3 Centenario 439 2478-446050
28 Gomez Maria 18   5   76 27-24500817-7 12 octubre 905 2478-516994
29 Chiaramello Mariano Nicolas 48-51-45 20-31813308-6 Av. Rivadavia 1459 3471-331751
30 Insermini Pablo 51-54-56 20-33880948-5 Sarmiento 1064 2478-543736
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Suplentes
Grupo 1 Nº elegidos DNI DIRECCION TEL.

1 Fitzsimons Facundo Noel 48-33-51 20-33027638-0 Sarmiento 1231 2478-446109
2 Galeano Stefania Carla 33-48-1 27-35053774-6 Cordoba 853 2478-448982
3 Ortiz Maria Alejandra 33-48-51 27-29781837-1 Pte Peron 295 2b 2478-544634
4 Hurtado Sebastian 45-80-51 23-38960859-9 Chubut 37 2478-442766
5 Hurtado Cristian David 45-48-51 20-34831690-8 Juan B. Justo 2478-407406
6 Ovando Miguel Angel 29-23-18 20-32983951-7 España 446 2478-544199
7 Romo Manzini Maria Emilia 28-29-45 27-36118003-3 Av. San Martin 431 2478-466330
8 Moreno Emanuel 51-48-54 20-38045632-0 P.Gambaro 1054 2478-446134
9 Bonfils Ramiro 48-1-40 20-38045635-5 Moreno 124 2478-422984

10 Maydana Martin Daiana Cintia 92-85-86 27-33410941-6 C.Samore 435 2478-577972
11 Ruiz Victoria 40-23-48 38.047.009 D.Rocha 674 2478-447381
12 Caccia Campaner Emilio Nicolas 40-48-63 38.090.501 Alem 996 11-70972491
13 Rodriguez Juan Ariel 33-51-45 24.748.355 Alem 822 11-39097357
14 Tarchini Sebastian 48-40-69 32.468.040 España 1168 2326-424241
15 Borges Nancy Teresa 33-48-97 24.152.614 España 1060 2478-406111
16 Antonuchi Santino 1    3    5 45.520.081 E.Dalio 833 11-56155081
17 Yorio Rivarola Martina 45-80-92 40.670.177 D.Bojanich 268 2478-448866
18 Moreno Milicich Victor Gaston 45-44-51 33.410.978 La Pampa 17 11-50074967
19 Lanzo Bautista 51-48-33 44.932.008 Sgo del Estero 937 2478-473632
20 Koziol Guillermo Fabian 15-13-18 17.318.732 P.Gambaro 1422 2478-409550



Columna1 Columna2 Columna3 Columna4
1 Fitzsimons Facundo Noel 48-33-51 20-33027638-0
2 Galeano Stefania Carla 33-48-1 27-35053774-6
3 Ortiz Maria Alejandra 33-48-51 27-29781837-1
4 Hurtado Sebastian 45-80-51 23-38960859-9
5 Hurtado Cristian David 45-48-51 20-34831690-8
6 Ovando Miguel Angel 29-23-18 20-32983951-7
7 Romo Manzini Maria Emilia 28-29-45 27-36118003-3
8 Moreno Emanuel 51-48-54 20-38045632-0
9 Bonfils Ramiro 48-1-40 20-38045635-5

10 Maydana Martin Daiana Cintia 92-85-86 27-33410941-6
11 Ruiz Victoria 40-23-48 38.047.009
12 Caccia Campaner Emilio Nicolas 40-48-63 38.090.501
13 Rodriguez Juan Ariel 33-51-45 24.748.355
14 Tarchini Sebastian 48-40-69 32.468.040
15 Borges Nancy Teresa 33-48-97 24.152.614
16 Antonuchi Santino 1    3    5 45.520.081
17 Yorio Rivarola Martina 45-80-92 40.670.177
18 Moreno Milicich Victor Gaston 45-44-51 33.410.978
19 Lanzo Bautista 51-48-33 44.932.008
20 Koziol Guillermo Fabian 15-13-18 17.318.732
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Columna5 Columna6
Sarmiento 1231 2478-446109
Cordoba 853 2478-448982
Pte Peron 295 2b 2478-544634
Chubut 37 2478-442766
Juan B. Justo 2478-407406
España 446 2478-544199
Av. San Martin 431 2478-466330
P.Gambaro 1054 2478-446134
Moreno 124 2478-422984
C.Samore 435 2478-577972
D.Rocha 674 2478-447381
Alem 996 11-70972491
Alem 822 11-39097357
España 1168 2326-424241
España 1060 2478-406111
E.Dalio 833 11-56155081
D.Bojanich 268 2478-448866
La Pampa 17 11-50074967
Sgo del Estero 937 2478-473632
P.Gambaro 1422 2478-409550
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